Niedersachsischer Sportschiitzenverband e.V.
Rangliste 2019
LP / Jahrgang 2003

Ifd. Vorname Name KSV 1D. 2D. 3D. Gesamt
Mareike Dehnbostel Fallingbostel 353
Lena Meyer Fallingbostel 327
Tim Lehnhardt Wedemark Langenhagen 323
Fiona Schojan Burgdorf 304
Justin Siegel Wedemark Langenhagen 299
Nils Frederik  Lehmann Burgdorf 162

Louis Nebig Burgdorf 105



Ifd.

Niedersachsischer Sportschiitzenverband e.V.

Vorname

Vanessa
Jana
Marlon
Stefan
Lucas
Justin
Pia
Torge

Name

Mattfeldt
Wachtmann
Schacht
Siebert
Christiansen
Krause
Fabricius
Ahlers

Rangliste 2019
LP / Jahrgang 2004

KSV

Verden

Verden

Verden

Wedemark Langenhagen
Burgdorf

Fallingbostel
Fallingbostel

Burgdorf

1D.

341
327
324
318
311
288
218
171

2D.

3D.

5)
NSSVjugend

Gesamt



Niedersachsischer Sportschitzenverband e.V.
Rangliste 2019
LP / Jahrgang 2005

%

Ifd. Vorname Name KSV 1D. 2D. 3D. Gesamt
Carolin Reimers Fallingbostel 176
Marvin Hofert Alfeld 169
Luce Luttmann Verden 169
Justus Meinheit Fallingbostel 169

Phoebe Behre Burgdorf 159



Ifd.

Niedersachsischer Sportschitzenverband e.V.

Vorname

Franziska
Killian
Marie
Jannes
Jannes
Justus
Leonie
Tristan
Felix

Tabea Ranaya

Name

Thirmer
Ehlers
Bothe
Bosse
Kaminski
Buchhop
Eickhoff
Schulz
Becker

Beckmann

Rangliste 2019
LP / Jahrgang 2006

KSV

Minden
Fallingbostel
Burgdorf
Fallingbostel
Fallingbostel
Fallingbostel
Fallingbostel
Fallingbostel
Fallingbostel
Fallingbostel

1D.

178
163
162
156
144
137
135
125
122

97

2D.

3D.

NSSVjugend

Gesamt






Niedersachsischer Sportschutzenverband e.V.
Rangliste 2019
LP / Jahrgang 2007

NSSVjugend
Ifd. Vorname Name KSV 1D. 2 D. 3D. Gesamt



Niedersachsischer Sportschutzenverband e.V.
Rangliste 2019 , .
LP / Jahrgang 2008 ~ %

Ifd. Vorname Name KSV 1D. 2 D. 3D. Gesamt

Torben Schulz Fallingbostel 91
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